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Competition

Match No XT917

Date FRI, 5 JUL 2013

Time 18:00~21:00

Competition Summary

Home Score Away

CHN 4 - 1 FRA

ZHANG Zhijun

LUO Yu

BAUMANN Marin

BAUMANN Lorraine

bt
2 - 0

21:17 21:11

TIAN Houwei CORVEE Lucasbt
2 - 1

19:21 21:12 21:17

SUO di PALERMO Leabt
2 - 0

21:12 21:8

LI Gen

LIU Cheng

CORVEE Lucas

CLAERBOUT Lucas

lost
0 - 2

20:22 20:22

TIAN Qing

LUO Yu

PALERMO Lea

BAUMANN Lorraine

bt
2 - 0

21:4 21:8
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ZHANG Z/LUO Y (CHN) beat BAUMANN M/BAUMANN L (FRA)

21-17 21-11

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

ZHANG Zhijun
LUO Yu

CHN

BAUMANN Marin
BAUMANN Lorraine

FRA

2

0

21

17

21

11

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

24

26

30

7

6

6

12

26

30

8

7

3

11

26

27

7

6

3

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917
Umpire:
Service Judge:

ZHANG Zhijun
LUO Yu

BAUMANN Marin
BAUMANN Lorraine

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

2

13

8

3

4

1

1

9

12

5

10

1

12

5

2

1

9

2

1

1

1

ZHANG Zhijun
LUO Yu

BAUMANN Marin
BAUMANN Lorraine 1

1

2

2 3 4 5

3

6

4 5 6

7

7

8

8 9

9 10

10 11

11 12

12

13 14 15

13

16

14

17

15

18 19

16

20

17

21

2

ZHANG Zhijun
LUO Yu

BAUMANN Marin
BAUMANN Lorraine

1

1 2

2

3

3 4

4

5

5

6

6

7 8

7 8

9

9

10 11 12

10

13 14 15 16 17 18

11

19 20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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TIAN H (CHN) beat CORVEE L (FRA)

19-21 21-12 21-17

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

TIAN Houwei CHN

CORVEE Lucas FRA

2

1

19

21

21

12

21

17

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

57

52

42

10

9

19

20

47

42

10

8

8

15

52

27

11

9

6

19

33

36

10

10

5

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917
Umpire:
Service Judge:

TIAN Houwei CORVEE Lucas

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

6

13

6

3

1

10

11

3

9

3

10

11

5

5

5

1

6

15

5

7

3

9

3

1

10

7

3

5

1
TIAN Houwei

CORVEE Lucas 1 2

1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8

4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14

14 15 16 17

15

18

16 17 18

19

19 20 21

2
TIAN Houwei

CORVEE Lucas

1

1

2 3 4 5

2 3

6 7 8

4

9 10

5 6

11

7

12

8

13

9 10

14 15

11

16 17

12

18 19 20 21

3
TIAN Houwei

CORVEE Lucas 1

1

2

2

3 4 5 6

3

7 8

4 5

9

6 7 8 9 10

10

11

11 12

12 13

13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19

15

20

16 17

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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SUO D (CHN) beat PALERMO L (FRA)

21-12 21-8

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

SUO di CHN

PALERMO Lea FRA

2

0

21

12

21

8

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

25

24

20

9

5

6

12

18

14

10

5

3

11

24

20

9

5

3

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917
Umpire:
Service Judge:

SUO di PALERMO Lea

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

1

9

12

4

9

2

1

5

16

9

13

9

3

1

2

5

3

3

1
SUO di

PALERMO Lea 1

1

2 3

2 3 4

4 5

5 6 7 8

6

9 10 11 12 13

7

14 15

8

16

9

17

10

18

11 12

19 20 21

2
SUO di

PALERMO Lea

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

7

2 3 4 5

8

6

9

7

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

8

20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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CORVEE L/CLAERBOUT L (FRA) beat LI G/LIU C (CHN)

22-20 22-20

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

LI Gen
LIU Cheng

CHN

CORVEE Lucas
CLAERBOUT Lucas

FRA

0

2

20

22

20

22

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

25

16

15

6

4

7

10

16

15

6

4

3

13

14

14

6

4

4

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917
Umpire:
Service Judge:

LI Gen
LIU Cheng

CORVEE Lucas
CLAERBOUT Lucas

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

1

11

9

4

2

1

9

11

2

8

1

11

11

3

4

2

1

9

13

5

2

8

1

1

LI Gen
LIU Cheng
CORVEE Lucas
CLAERBOUT Lucas
LI Gen
LIU Cheng
CORVEE Lucas
CLAERBOUT Lucas

1

1 2

2

3
3

4

4 5

5
6

6

7 8

7 8 9
9

10 11

10

12 13
11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17

15

18 19
16 17 18 19 20

20 21

22

2

2

LI Gen
LIU Cheng
CORVEE Lucas
CLAERBOUT Lucas
LI Gen
LIU Cheng
CORVEE Lucas
CLAERBOUT Lucas

1 2

1 2

3

3 4 5
4

6 7 8

5

9 10
6

11 12 13

7

14 15
8 9

16

10 11 12 13

17 18 19
14 15 16 17 18 19

20

20 21

22

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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TIAN Q/LUO Y (CHN) beat PALERMO L/BAUMANN L (FRA)

21-4 21-8

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

TIAN Qing
LUO Yu

CHN

PALERMO Lea
BAUMANN Lorraine

FRA

2

0

21

4

21

8

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttleds used

21

33

34

10

9

5

10

33

34

12

11

3

10

27

29

8

8

2

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917
Umpire:
Service Judge:

TIAN Qing
LUO Yu

PALERMO Lea
BAUMANN Lorraine

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win

Service faults

Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)

1

2

19

14

17

1

6

15

4

13

2

2

2

1

6

2

1

2

1

TIAN Qing
LUO Yu

PALERMO Lea
BAUMANN Lorraine

1 2 3 4 5

1 2

6

3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

2

TIAN Qing
LUO Yu

PALERMO Lea
BAUMANN Lorraine 1 2

1 2 3 4 5

3

6 7 8 9 10

4

11

5

12

6

13 14 15 16 17

7 8

18 19 20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games


