



Team

Командные



Группа этап



# Results

Результат

# Competition

Match No	XT917
Date	FRI, 5 JUL 2013
Time	18:00~21:00

# **Competition Summary**

Home	Score	Away
CHN	4 - 1	FRA
ZHANG Zhijun	bt	BAUMANN Marin
LUO Yu	<b>2 - 0</b> 21:17 21:11	BAUMANN Lorraine
TIAN Houwei	bt <b>2 - 1</b> 19:21 21:12 21:17	CORVEE Lucas
SUO di	bt <b>2 - 0</b> 21:12 21:8	PALERMO Lea
LI Gen	lost	CORVEE Lucas
LIU Cheng	<b>0 - 2</b> 20:22 20:22	CLAERBOUT Lucas
TIAN Qing	bt	PALERMO Lea
LUO Yu	<b>2 - 0</b> 21:4 21:8	BAUMANN Lorraine

























Team

Командные





# Results

Результат

# ZHANG Z/LUO Y (CHN) beat BAUMANN M/BAUMANN L (FRA) 21-17 21-11

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
ZHANG Zhijun LUO Yu	CHN	2	21	21	
BAUMANN Marin BAUMANN Lorraine	FRA	0	17	11	
	Duration* (minutes)	24	12	11	
	Longest rally (seconds)	26	26	26	
	Longest rally (strokes)	30	30	27	
	Average rally (seconds)	7	8	7	
	Average rally (strokes)	6	7	6	
	Shuttleds used	6	3	3	

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917

**Umpire:** Service Judge:

		ZHANG Zhijun LUO Yu	1		BAUMANN Mar AUMANN Lorra	
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points		1				
Game Points	2					
Points scored without service	13	9		12	9	
Points scored with service	8	12		5	2	
Biggest scoring run without change of service	3	5		2	1	
Biggest lead	4	10		1	1	
Biggest come back to win	1	1				
Service faults						
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

	ZHANG Zhijun			Т	2	: 3	4	5						7				9	1	0					13	14	15				17	1				20		
1	LUO Yu		1	Г						6						8				Т		11	12						16				18	3 19				21
'	BAUMANN Marin			2		T					4	5	6				8 !	9						12						14					16		П	П
	BAUMANN Lorraine	1	П	T	T	T			3						7			T		1	0 11							13				15			П	П	17	П
				_	_				_											•					•				•						_			
	ZHANG Zhijun	<u>+</u>		<u> </u>	2	 :T	T			5				7	8	_		Ť	10	0 1	1 12		 							19	20	21	1		_			_
	ZHANG Zhijun LUO Yu	1		İ	2	:	3	4	_	5		6		7	8	1	-	,	10	0 1	1 12		13	14	15	16	17	18		19	20	21	]	-				_
2		1		H	2	!		4		5	5	6		7	Ì	7	8	9	10	0 1				14	15	16	17	18		19	20	21		•				

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

#### LEGEND

Includes breaks during and between games

























Team

Командные





### Results

Результат

# **TIAN H (CHN)** beat CORVEE L (FRA) 19-21 21-12 21-17

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
TIAN Houwei	CHN	2	19	21	21
CORVEE Lucas	FRA	1	21	12	17
	Duration* (minutes)	57	20	15	19
	Longest rally (seconds)	52	47	52	33
	Longest rally (strokes)	42	42	27	36
	Average rally (seconds)	10	10	11	10
	Average rally (strokes)	9	8	9	10
	Shuttleds used	19	8	6	5

XT917

Court: 3 Match Number:

Umpire: Service Judge:

		TIAN Houwei			CORVEE Luca	S
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points			3			
Game Points		1		1		
Points scored without service	6	10	10	6	9	10
Points scored with service	13	11	11	15	3	7
Biggest scoring run without change of service	6	3	5	5	1	3
Biggest lead	3	9	5	7		5
Biggest come back to win			5	3		
Service faults						
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

-1	TIAN Houwei			1	2	3		Τ				T	4	1 !	5	6	T	T	Τ	T	Т	7	В	9 1	10	11	12	13	Π	14	15	16	3 1	7	T	18		Г	Π	19	9	Т	П	Т
'	CORVEE Lucas	1	2				3	4	5	6	7	١ [	3				9 1	0 1	1 1	2 1	13								14					1	5		16	17	18	3	1	9 2	20	:1
2	TIAN Houwei	1		2	3	4	5		П	6	7	٦	3		9 1	10		1	1	1	12	1	3			14	15		16	17		18	3 1	19 2	20 2	21								
	CORVEE Lucas		1					2	3				4	1			5 6	3	1	7		8	1	9 1	10			11			12	:												
	TIAN Houwei		1		2					3		Т	4	1 !	5		6 7	7 8	3   9	9 1	10	1	1	Т	П	12	13			14	15	116	6 1	17 1	8	19		20			2	1		
3	TIPATE FIGURES		1 -																												1 -		- 1											

#### NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

#### LEGEND

\* Includes breaks during and between games



























\_\_\_\_\_



Командные





# Results

Результат

# SUO D (CHN) beat PALERMO L (FRA) 21-12 21-8

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
SUO di	CHN	2	21	21	
PALERMO Lea	FRA	0	12	8	
	Duration* (minutes)	25	12	11	
	Longest rally (seconds)	24	18	24	
	Longest rally (strokes)	20	14	20	
	Average rally (seconds)	9	10	9	
	Average rally (strokes)	5	5	5	
	Shuttleds used	6	3	3	

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917

Umpire: Service Judge:

		SUO di			PALERMO Lea	ì
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	9	5		9	5	
Points scored with service	12	16		3	3	
Biggest scoring run without change of service	4	9		1	3	
Biggest lead	9	13		2		
Biggest come back to win	2					
Service faults						
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

4	SUO di		1			2	3	4			5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12	13		14	15		16		17		18			19	20	21
'	PALERMO Lea	1		2	3				4	5					6						7			8		9		10		11	12			٦
2	SUO di	1	2	3	4	5	6		7					8		9		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		20	21				
	PALERMO Lea							1		2	3	4	5		6		7											8						

#### NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

#### LEGEND

\* Includes breaks during and between games

























Team

Командные





# Results

Результат

# CORVEE L/CLAERBOUT L (FRA) beat LI G/LIU C (CHN) 22-20 22-20

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
LI Gen LIU Cheng	CHN	0	20	20	
CORVEE Lucas CLAERBOUT Lucas	FRA	2	22	22	
	Duration* (minutes)	25	10	13	
	Longest rally (seconds)	16	16	14	
	Longest rally (strokes)	15	15	14	
	Average rally (seconds)	6	6	6	
	Average rally (strokes)	4	4	4	
	Shuttleds used	7	3	4	

Court: 3 **Umpire:** 

Match Number:

XT917

Service Judge:

		LI Gen LIU Cheng			CORVEE Luca AERBOUT Luc	
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points					1	
Game Points	1	1		1		
Points scored without service	11	9		11	9	
Points scored with service	9	11		11	13	
Biggest scoring run without change of service	4	2		3	5	
Biggest lead	2	8		4	2	
Biggest come back to win				2	8	
Service faults						
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

	LI Gen			2				4 5				7 8						10										15						Т	
1	LIU Cheng	1				3				6						9				1	1 1	2 1	3 14	1						16	17	18	19 2	.0	П
'	CORVEE Lucas				3				5				7	8	9				12	13									18 19	)					П
	CLAERBOUT Lucas		1 :	2			4				6					1	0 11							14	15	16	17							20	21
	LI Gen																																		
1	LIU Cheng		1																																
'	CORVEE Lucas		1																																
	CLAFRBOUT Lucas	22	1																																

	LI Gen			2				6	7	8				11	12 1	3				1	16	Τ		Τ									20	П
2	LIU Cheng				3	4	5					9 1	0				14	15							17	18	19							П
	CORVEE Lucas	1	2					4					6	3					8	9								14	15 10	6 17	18	19		П
	CLAERBOUT Lucas			3							5					7					1	0 11	1 12	2 13	3								20	21
	LI Gen																																	
2	LIU Cheng																																	
	CORVEE Lucas CLAERBOUT Lucas	22																																

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

#### LEGEND

Includes breaks during and between games



























Team

Командные



Группа этап



### Results

Результат

# TIAN Q/LUO Y (CHN) beat PALERMO L/BAUMANN L (FRA) 21-4 21-8

Name	Seed Ctry	Match	Game1	Game2	Game3
TIAN Qing LUO Yu	CHN	2	21	21	
PALERMO Lea BAUMANN Lorraine	FRA	0	4	8	
	Duration* (minutes)	21	10	10	
	Longest rally (seconds)	33	33	27	
	Longest rally (strokes)	34	34	29	
	Average rally (seconds)	10	12	8	
	Average rally (strokes)	9	11	8	
	Shuttleds used	5	3	2	

Court: 3 Match Number: XT917

Umpire: Service Judge:

		TIAN Qing LUO Yu			PALERMO Lea AUMANN Lorra	
	Game1	Game2	Game3	Game1	Game2	Game3
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	2	6		2	6	
Points scored with service	19	15		2	2	
Biggest scoring run without change of service	14	4		1	1	
Biggest lead	17	13			2	
Biggest come back to win		2				
Service faults						
Penalties (Yellow, Red and Black Card)						

	TIAN Qing	1	2	3	4	5		П				7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	]			
1	LUO Yu								6																					
'	PALERMO Lea									3	4																			
	BAUMANN Lorraine						1	2																						
		•	•	•	•	_									•	•										•	_			
	TIAN Qing		Γ	Γ	Г	Γ	Г	Τ	Т	6	7	8	9	10				12					Г				18	19	20	2
2	TIAN Qing LUO Yu	F		1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10	F	11		12		13	14	15	16	17			18	19	20	2
2				1	2	3	4	5	3	6	7	8	9	10		11	5	12		13	14	15	16	17	7	8	18	19	20	2

#### NOTES

Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

#### LEGEND

\* Includes breaks during and between games





















